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Calendrier 2024-2025

Gratuit H
\e week-end*
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Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chétaigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

5.00
5.02
5.07
5.11
5.13
5.16
5.20
5.24
5.25
5.30

12.19
12.22
12.28
12.34
12.36
1241
12.46
12,51
12.52
12.58

19.13
19.16
19.22
19.28
19.31
19.36
19.42
19.47
19.48
19.54

I Le Vendredi seulement

5.24 | 5.44 |1 6.02 | 6.22 | 6.41
5.26 | 5.46 | 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.44
5.31[5.516.11 | 6.31 | 6.50
5.35|5.556.15 | 6.35 | 6.54
5.37 | 5.57 | 6.17 | 6.37 | 6.56
5.41|6.01|6.21|6.41 | 7.00
5.45 | 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.45 | 7.05
5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.50 | 7.10
5.50 [ 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.51 | 7.11
5.55|6.15[6.36 | 6.57 | 7.17
12.26 13.43
nxPUS 35
12.41 TOUTES LESj3558
12.43 14.00
12.48 14.05
12.53 MIN 14.10
12.58 14.15
12.59 14.16
13.04 14.21
20.35
2037
PUIS 20.42
TOUTESLES 3018
20.50
20.54
MIN 20.59
21.03
21.04
21.09

6.50
6.53
7.00
7.04
7.06
7.10
7.15
7.20
7.21
1.27

13.50
13.53
13.59
14.05
14.08
14.13
14.18
14.23
14.24
14.29

20.47
20.49
20.54
21.00
21.02
21.06
21.11
21.15
21.16
21.21

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

© [c3 v

Bd de Doulon — Armor
657 |7.03|7.10 9.00 | 9.10 12.05
7.00 | 7.06 | 7.13 9.03 [ 9.13 12.08
707713720 FYIS 910|920 PUIS 12.14
7am|za7)72en TOUTES 9169261 TOUTESLES f220
7.13[719(7.26 LES MIN 918|928 12.22
747 7.3 | 731 924 (934 min 1228
722728737 9.29 | 9.39 12.33
7.27|7.33 | 7.2 R 934 9.44 12.38
7.28 |7.34 | 7.43 A 935 | 9.45 12.39
734 |7.40 | 7.49 9.41 | 951 12.45
13,59 15.52|15.59/16.05 18.4818.55
14,02 15.55/16.02|16.08 18.51|18.58
1408 PUIS 1601116081614 OIS 18.57(19.04
1414 TOUTESLES fgo7[teia[tean TOUTES 19.03(19.10
1417 16.10(16.17(16.23 LES MIN  19.06[19.13
14.22 MIN 16:1616.23(16.29 19.11/19.18
14.27 16.22/16.29[16.35 19.17(19.24
1432 16.27/16.34(16.40 . 19.22(19.29
14.33 16.28/16.35(16.41 A 19.23(19.30
1438 16.34/16.41|16.47 19.29|19.36
21.03(21.18(21.33|21.48(22.03|22.18| 22.38|23.09| 23.40| 0.10 | 0.40
21.05(21.20(21.35(21.5022.05|22.20(22.40(23.11|23.42| 0.12 | 0.42
21.10(21.25(21.40(21.55(22.10(22.25(22.45|23.16(23.46 0.16 | 0.46
21.15(21.30/21.45(22.00 22.15|22.30/22.50(23.20/23.50| 0.20 | 0.50
21.17(21.32(21.47(22.02(22.17|22.32(22.52|23.2223.52| 0.22 | 0.52
21.21(21.36/21.51(22.06 22.21|22.36|22.56|23.2523.55| 0.25 | 0.55
21.26/21.41(21.5622.1122.2622.41{23.01{23.30{ 0.00 | 0.30 | 0.59
21.30(21.45(22.0022.1522.30|22.45(23.05|23.34| 0.04 | 0.34 | 1.03
21.31(21.46(22.01(22.16(22.31(22.46|23.06| 23.35| 0.05 | 0.35 | 1.04
21.36/21.51|22.06|22.21(22.36|22.51|23.11|23.40| 0.10 | 0.40 | 1.09

12.12
12.15
12.21
12.27
12.29
12.34
12.39
12.44
12.45
12.51

19.03
19.06
19.12
19.18
19.21
19.26
19.32
19.37
19.38
19.44

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud

Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chétaigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud

Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.00
5.04
5.05
5.10
5.14
5.18
5.20
5.23
5.28
5.31

11.35
11.40
11.42
11.46
11.53
11.59
12.02
12.07
12.14
12.17

18.39
18.45
18.47
18.52
18.58
19.05
19.08
19.13
19.20
19.23

I Le Vendredi seulement

5.19 539 | 5.58 | 6.15 | 6.31 | 637 | 6.43
523 |5.43 | 6.02 | 619 6.35 | 6.41 | 6.47
5.24 | 5.44 | 6.03 | 6.20 | 6.36 | 6.42 | 6.48
529 |5.49 | 6.08 | 6.25 | 6.41 | 6.47 | 653
533 | 5.53 | 6.13 | 6.30 | 6.46 | 6.52 | 6.58
538|558 | 6.18 | 6.35 | 6.51 | 6.57 | 7.04
5.40 | 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.37 | 6.53 | 659 | 7.06
543 |6.04 624 | 641|657 |7.04|7.11
5.48 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.47 | 7.03 | 7.10 | 7.17
551 |6.12 | 632 | 650 | 7.06 | 7.13 | 7.20
11.42[11.49 13.34/13.40
11.47[11.54 1339[13.45
PUIS

11.49(11.56 13.41(13.47
11.53[12.00 TOUTES LES 1346|1352
12.00(12.07 13.53(13.59
12.06/12.13 13.59/14.05
12.09/12.16 MIN 34 01(14.08
12.14[12.21 14.06/14.13
12.21/12.28 14.13(14.19
12.24[12.31 14.16|14.22
20.17|203220.48

20.22|2037/20.52

PUIS 20.24(20.39/20.54
TOUTES LES  20.28/20.43/20.58
2033(20.48(21.03

20.38/20.53(21.08

MIN  30.40/20.55(21.10
20.45(21.00[21.14

20.51(21.06/21.19

2054(21.09/21.22

Armor — Bd de Doulon @
6.48 | 6.55 | 6.59 | 7.06 | 7.12 9.10
652|659 7.04|7.11 7.7 9.15
653 |7.00|7.06| 713 | 719 YIS 917 PUIS
658]7.05|7.11[7.18] 7221 TOUTES 9211 TOUTESLES
7.04|711(717(724[730 LES MIN 9.8
710 7.17 | 7.23 | 7.30 | 7.36 935 MIN
712719725 7.32( 738 9.38
717 |7.24|7.30 | 7.38 | 7.44 . 9.43
7.23|7.30|7.36 | 7.44 | 7.50 A 9.50
7.26(7.33 739747753 953
13.48 15.34|15.41(15.47 18.24/18.32
13.53 15.3915.46(15.52 18.31(18.38
1355 PUIS 15.41 154801550 OIS 18.33(18.40
1400 TOUTESLES psugf1553]1550 TOUTES 18.38[18.45
14.07 15.53/16.00{16.06 LES MIN  18.44[18.51
14.13 MIN  16:00[16.07]16.13 18.51|18.58
14.16 16.03/16.10(16.16 18.54/19.01
1421 16.09|16.16/16.22 . 19.00(19.06
14.27 16.16|16.23(16.29 A 19.07(19.13
14.30 16.19/16.26(16.32 19.10/19.16
21.03|21.19]21.34|21.50|22.05|22.25|22.55| 23.26|23.56| 0.26
21.07|21.23|21.38|21.54/22.09(22.29/22.59|23.30| 0.00 | 0.30
21.09(21.25(21.40(21.56(22.11(22.31/23.01(23.31/ 0.01 | 0.31
21.13(21.29|21.44|22.00/22.15(22.3523.05|23.35| 0.05 | 0.35
21.18(21.33(21.48(22.04/22.19(22.3923.09(23.39 0.09 | 0.39
21.23(21.38(21.53|22.08(22.23(22.4323.13|23.43| 0.13 | 0.43
21.25(21.40(21.55(22.10/22.25(22.4523.15|23.45 | 0.15 | 0.45
21.29(21.44(21.59(22.14(22.29(22.49|23.19|23.48| 0.18 | 0.48
21.34/21.49(22.04(22.19(22.34|22.54(23.24(23.53] 0.22 | 0.52
21.37|21.52(22.07|22.22|22.37|22.57|23.27|23.56 0.25 | 0.55




C3  JourverT

5.00 | 5.23 | 5.44 | 6.03 | 6.23 | 6.38
5.03 | 5.26 | 5.47 | 6.06 | 6.26 | 6.41
508|531 /5.52 | 6.12 | 6.32 | 6.47
512|535 5.56 | 6.16 | 6.36 | 6.52
5.14 | 537 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.38 | 6.54
517 |5.40 | 6.01 | 6.21 | 6.42 | 6.58
5.21|5.44 | 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.46 | 7.02
5.255.48 6.09 | 6.29  6.50 | 7.06
5.26 | 5.49 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.51 | 7.07
531554 6.5 636 6.57 | 7.13

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chétaigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

9.22
9.25
9.32
9.37
9.40
9.45
9.50
9.55
9.56
10.02

18.40
18.43
18.50
18.56
18.59
19.04
19.10
19.15
19.16
19.21

Le Vendredi seulement

PUIS
TOUTES LES

10"

PUIS
TOUTES LES

10

~Tousonce

5.00 | 5.24 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.19 | 6.34
5.02 | 5.26 5.46 6.06 6.1 636
5.07 | 5.31 |5.51 | 6.11 | 6.26 | 6.41
510535 5.5 6.15 6.30 | 6.45
512 |5.37 | 5.57 | 6.17 | 6.32 | 6.47
5.15 | 5.40 6.00 6.20  6.35 | 6.50
519 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.39 | 6.54
523 | 5.48 6.08 6.28 6.43 | 6.58
524 |5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.44 | 6.59
529 |5.54 | 6.14 | 6.34 | 6.49 | 7.04

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chétaigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

19.14
19.17
19.23
19.29
19.32
19.36
19.42
19.47
19.48
19.53

PUIS
TOUTES LES

10

11.49
11.52
11.59
12.04
12.07
12.12
12.17
12.22
12.23
12.28

20.32
2034
20.40
20.46
20.48
20.52
20.57
21.01
21.02
21.07

20.31
2034
20.39
20.44
20.47
20.51
20.57
21.01
21.02
21.07

6.46
6.49
6.55
7.00
7.02
7.06
7.10
7.4
7.15
21

11.56
11.59
12.06
12.12
12.15
1219
12.24
12.29
12.30
12.35

20.46
20.48
20.54
21.00
21.02
21.06
21.11
21.15
21.16
21.21

6.47
6.49
6.54
6.58
7.00
7.03
7.07
7.1
7.12
7.7

20.46
20.49
20.54
20.59
21.02
21.06
21.12
21.16
21.17
21.22

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

© 3 ourverr.

Bd de Doulon — Armor
6.53|7.00|7.07|7.13|7.19|7.26 | 7.33 | 7.40 | 7.46 8.51[9.01 9.1
6.56 |7.03 | 7.10 | 7.16 | 7.22 | 7.29 | 7.36 | 743 | 7.49 p|)|5 854 1 9.04 9.14
7.0217.09 | 7.16 | 7.23 | 7.29 | 7.36 | 7.43 | 7.50 | 7.57 9.02 [9.119.21
7.07 714|721 728 735 | 7.42 | 749 | 756 | 803 'OUTESLES 908 917 927
7.09 | 7.16 | 7.23 | 7.30 | 7.37 | 7.44 | 7.51 | 7.58 | 8.06 9.11 [9.20 | 9.30
713720 7.27 734 | 7.41 | 7.49  7.56  8.03 | 8.11 MIN 916 19.25 935
7.7 | 7.24 | 7.317.39 | 7.46 | 7.54 | 8.01 | 8.08 | 8.16 9.21 1 9.30 | 9.40
7.217.28 | 7.36 | 7.44 | 751 | 759 | 8.06 | 8.13 | 8.21 9.26 | 9.35 | 9.45
7.2217.29|7.37 | 7.45 | 7.52 | 8.00 | 8.07 | 8.14 | 8.22 9.27 19.36 | 9.46
7.28 1735 | 7.43 | 7.51 | 7.58 | 8.06 | 8.13 | 8.20 | 8.28 9.339.42 |9.52
12.04 14.0414.13 15.57/16.04
12.07 140711416 1515 16.00}16.07
12.14 14.14/14.23 16.0716.14
1220 TOUTES LES 1430|1429 TOUTESLES  [613|16.20 TOUTES LES
12.23 14.23/14.32 16.16}16.23
12.27 14.28 1437 16.21 16.28
12.32 MIN® 1433 1422 MIN" 166 16.33 MIN
12.37 1438 14.47 1631 16.38
12.38 14.39/14.48 16.32/16.39
12.43 14.44/14.53 16.3816.45
21.01/21.16/21.31/21.46/22.02|22.17/22.37/23.07/23.39] 0.09 | 0.40 "1.10 [1.40 2.10 |2.40
21.03/21.18/21.33/21.48|22.04 22.19 22.39/23.09|23.41 0.11 | 0.42 1.12 1.42 2.12 2.42
21.0921.24(21.3921.54|22.1022.2522.45/23.15|23.46| 0.16 | 0.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46
21.15/21.30/21.45 22.00 2215 22.30 22.50/23.20|23.50| 0.20 | 0.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50
21.17/21.32(21.4722.02|22.17 22.32|22.52|23.22|23.52| 022 | 0.52 122 1.52 222 252
21.2121.36|21.51/22.06 22.2122.36 22.56/23.26|23.56| 0.25 | 0.55 1.25 1.55 225 2.55
21.26/21.40|21.55(22.10/22.2522.40 23.00/23.30 0.00 | 0.29 | 0.59 1.29 1.59 229 2.59
21.30/21.44/21.59/22.14/22.29/22.44 23.04/23.34/ 0.04 | 0.33 | 1.03 1.33 2.03 233 3.03
21.31/21.45/22.00 22.15/22.30/22.4523.05/23.35| 0.05 | 0.34 | 1.04 1.34 2.04 234 3.04
21.36/21.50/22.0522.20/22.35/22.50 23.10/23.40| 0.10 | 0.39 | 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09

Bd de Doulon — Armor @
6.577.07 717727737 | 7.47 16.01/16.09
6.59 | 7.09 719 7.29 7.39 | 7.49 16.04 16.12
704714724 734 748|758 CYIS 16.10 1618 ~ YIS
7.087.18 7.8 738 | 7.48 | 758 TOUTESLES 16161624 TOUTES LES
7.10 1 7.20 | 7.30 | 7.40 | 7.50 | 8.00 16.19 16.27
713723 733 7.44 154 8.04 16.23/16.31
747 727 738 749 | 759  8.09 MIN' 4629/16.37 MIN
721731 742 753 803 8.13 16.34 16.42
7.22 1732 7.43 | 754 8.05  8.15 16.35 16.43
7.27 1737 7.48 | 759 8.0 | 8.20 16.40 16.48
21.02/21.17/21.32/21.47(22.02|22.18/22.38/23.08/23.38/ 0.09 | 0.39 | 1.10 | 1.40 | 2.10 | 2.40
21.04121.19/21.34 21.49 22.04 22.20 22.4023.10/23.40 0.11 | 0.41 | 1.12 | 1.42 | 2.12 | 2.42
21.0921.24(21.39 21.54|22.09 22.25|22.45/23.15|23.45 0.16 | 0.46 | 1.16 | 1.46 | 2.16 | 2.46
21.14/21.29/21.44 21.59 22.1422.30 22.5023.20/23.50| 0.20 | 0.50 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.50
21.17/21.31/21.46 22.01|22.16 22.32|22.52|23.22|23.52| 0.22 | 0.52 | 1.22 | 1.52 | 2.22 | 2.52
21.2121.35/21.5022.05 22.20 22.36|22.56 23.26|23.56| 0.26 | 0.56 | 1.26 | 1.55 | 2.25 | 2.55
21.26/21.40/21.55(22.10(22.25 22.41/23.01/23.31/ 0.01 | 0.31 | 1.01 | 1.31 | 2.00 | 2.29 | 2.59
21.30/21.44/21.59 22.14/22.29 22.45 23.05/23.35| 0.05 | 0.35 1.05 | 1.35 | 2.04 | 2.33 3.03
21.31/21.45/22.00 22.15/22.30 22.46|23.06/23.36| 0.06 | 0.36 | 1.06 | 1.36 | 2.05 | 2.34 | 3.04
21.36121.50/22.0522.20 22.35/22.51/23.11/23.41| 0.11 | 0.41 | 1.11 | 1.41 | 210 | 2.39 | 3.09

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud

Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud

Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chéataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.00 | 5.20 | 5.40 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.38
5.05|5.25 | 5.45 | 6.03 | 6.23 | 6.43
5.06 | 5.26 | 5.46 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44
5.10 | 5.30 | 5.50 | 6.08 | 6.28 | 6.48
514|534 |5.54 | 6.13 | 6.33 | 6.53
5.18 | 538 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.38 | 6.58
519|539 [5.59 | 6.19 | 6.39 | 6.59

Le Vendredi seulement

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud

Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.24 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44 | 7.04
5.29 | 5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.49 | 7.10
532|552 612632652713
9.01 11.45
9.06 1150
g0 VIS 11.52
913 TOUTESLES 1157
9.19 12.03
9.25 12.09
9.28 MIN 3542
9.34 1217
9.41 12.24
9.44 12.27
18.38 20.23
18.44 20.28
1846 "UIS 20.29
1851 TOUTESLES 2033
18.57 2038
19.03 20.43
19.05 MIN" 5045
19.11 20.50
19.18 20.56
19.21 20.58
5.00 | 5.20 | 5.40 | 5.59 | 6.14 | 6.24
504 | 524 544 6.04 6.19]6.29
5.05 | 5.25 | 5.45 | 6.05 | 6.20 | 6.30
5.08 5.8 5.48 6.08 6.23 633
5.12 532|552 | 6.12 | 6.27 | 6.37
5.16 | 5.36 5.56 6.16  6.31  6.41
5.18 | 538  5.58  6.18 | 6.33 | 6.43
522 542 6.02 622 637 6.47
527 | 5.47 6.07 627 6.42 652
530 550  6.10 | 6.30 | 6.45 | 6.55
19.02 20.14
19.07 20.19
1909 FUIS 20.21
1914 TOUTESLES 2026
19.20 20.31
19.25 20.36
19.28 MIN 2038
19.32 20.42
19.39 20.48
19.42 20.51

6.44
6.49
6.50
6.54
6.59
7.04
7.06
7.1
7.7
7.20

11.53
11.58
12.00
12.05
12.11
1217
12.20
12.25
12.32
12.35

20.35
20.40
20.41
20.45
20.50
20.55
20.57
21.02
21.08
21.10

6.34
6.39
6.40
6.43
6.47
6.51
6.53
6.57
7.02
7.05

20.30
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.46
20.51
20.53
20.57
21.03
21.06

Armor — Bd de Doulon

6.50 | 6.56 | 7.03 | 7.10 | 7.16
6.55 | 7.01 | 7.08 | 7.15 | 7.21
6.56 | 7.02 | 7.09 | 7.16 | 7.22
7.00 | 7.07 | 7.4 7.21 | 7.27
7.06 | 713 [7.20 | 7.27 | 7.33
7.1 718 7.25 732 |7.39
713720 7.27 | 7.34 | 7.41
7.18 | 7.25|7.32 | 7.39 | 7.46
7.24 | 7.31|7.39 | 7.46 | 7.53
7.27 734742 7.49 | 7.56

12.01 13.40
12.06 13.45
12.08 13.47
12.13 TOUTES LES 435,
12.19 13.58
12.25 14.04
12.28 14.07
12.33 14.12
12.40 14.19
12.43 14.22

MIN

20.47/21.02/21.18/21.34|21.49
20.52121.07/21.23/21.38|21.53
20.5321.08/21.24/21.39|21.54
20.57/21.12|21.28/21.43|21.58
21.02|21.17/21.33|21.48|22.03
21.07|21.22|21.37|21.52|22.07
21.09/21.24/21.39/21.54/22.09
21.14/21.29/21.44/21.59|22.14
21.20/21.35/21.50/22.05|22.20
21.22121.37/21.52/22.07|22.22

7.2207.28|735)7.41|7.48
7.27|7.33 | 7.40 | 7.46 | 7.53
7.28|7.34|7.41 | 7.47 | .54
7.33 739 | 7.46 752 | 7.59
7.39|7.45|7.52 | 7.58 | 8.06
7.45| 751 |7.58  8.05|8.13
7.48 | 7.54 | 8.01 | 8.08 | 8.16
7.53 | 7.59 | 8.07 | 8.14 | 8.22
8.00 | 8.07 | 8.15 | 8.22 | 8.30
8.03/8.10 | 8.18 | 8.25 | 8.33

13,50 15.45
1355 15.50
1357 PUIS 15,52
1402 TOUTES LES 1557
14.08 16.03
14.14 MIN 610
14.17 16.13
14.22 16.18
14.29 16.25
14.32 16.28

22.0522.25/22.55/23.26/23.56
22.09122.29/22.59 23.30/ 0.00
22.10122.30/23.00(23.31| 0.01
22.1422.34|23.0423.35| 0.05
22.19/22.39/23.09/23.39/ 0.09
22.23|22.43/23.13/23.43 0.13
22.25|22.45|23.15|23.45| 0.15
22.30/22.50/23.20 23.50 0.19
22.36/22.56|23.26/23.56| 0.24
22.38/22.58/23.28/23.58 0.26

Armor — Bd de Doulon
6.43652(7.02]7.12|7.22 15.24
648 657 7.07 717 721 )¢ 15.29
6.49  6.58 | 7.08 7.18 | 7.28 15.31
652 7.02 712 722 732 TOUTESLES 1536
6.56 | 7.06 | 7.16 | 7.26 | 7.36 15.43
7.01 711|721 731 7.41 15.49
703|713 | 723 | 733 | 7.43 MIN 455
7.07 | 747|727 | 1.37 | 747 15.56
712 17.22 732 742 | 152 16.03
7.157.25 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.55 16.06
20.45/21.01/21.16/21.31/21.46/22.0122.23/22.53|23.23|23.55

20.50 21.06 21.21
20.52/21.07 21.22
20.56 21.11 21.26 21.41
21.01/21.16 21.31

21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51

21.3621.51/22.0622.28 22.58 23.28| 0.00
21.37/21.52/22.07|22.29/22.59 23.29| 0.01
21.56122.11/22.33/23.03 23.33| 0.05
21.46/22.01/22.16/22.38|23.08 23.38| 0.09
22.06122.21/22.4323.13 23.43| 0.13

21.08/21.23/21.38|21.53/22.08 22.23|22.45|23.15/23.45 | 0.15
21.12/21.27/21.42|21.57 22.12 22.27 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19
21.18/21.33/21.4822.03|22.18 22.33 | 22.54 23.24 23.54| 0.24

21.21121.36 21.51

22.06122.21/22.36/22.57 23.2723.57| 0.27

PUIS

TOUTES LES

7 MIN

15.52/15.59
15.57/16.04
15.59/16.06

8.44 | 8.52
8.49 | 857
8.51 | 8.59
8.56 | 9.04
9.03 | 9.11
9.09 | 9.17
9.12 | 9.20
9.18 | 9.26
9.25 | 9.33
9.28 | 9.36

16.04]16.11 TOUTES LES

7 MIN

16.10/16.17
16.17/16.24
16.20/16.27
16.2516.32
16.32/16.40
16.35/16.43

0.26
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.39
0.43
0.45
0.48
0.53
0.55

0.56
1.00
1.01
1.05
1.09
1.13
1.15
1.18
123
1.25

15.32
15.37
15.39

15.45
15.47
15.51/15.59
15.57/16.05
16.00/16.08
16.0416.12
16.11/16.19
16.14/16.22

0.26
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.39
043 1
0451
049 1
0.54 | 1
0.57 [ 1

15.40

1.26
1.30
1.31
1.35
139
143
1.45
1.48
153
1.55

1.56
2.00
2.01
2.05

2.26
230
231
235
239
243
245
248
253
255

2.13
2.15
218
2.23
2.25

PUIS
15.44|15.52 TOUTES LES

MIN



Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025
@ C3 JOURJAUNE

Armor 5.00 520 540 559 6.18 632 6.44 6.53
Bd Charles Gautier 5.05 525 545 6.04 623 637 6.49 6.58
Chataigniers 5.06 526 546 6.05 6.24 638 6.50 6.59
Poincaré 5.10 530 550 6.09 6.28 6.42 6.54 7.03
Canclaux 5.14 534 554 6.14 633 6.47 6.59 7.09
St-Nicolas 5.18 5.38 558 6.18 637 651 7.04 7.14
Commerce 520 5.40 6.00 6.20 6.39 6.53 7.06 7.16
Gare Sud 524 544 6.04 6.24 643 6.57 7.10 7.20
Malakoff 528 5.48 6.09 6.29 6.48 7.02 7.15 7.25
Bd de Doulon 531 551 6.12 632 651 7.05 7.18 7.28
Armor 17.08 20.15 20.30 20.45
Bd Charles Gautier 17.14 20.20 20.35 20.50
Chétaigniers 17.16 20.22 20.37 20.52
Poincaré 17.21 20.26 20.41 20.56
Canclaux 17.27 20.31 20.46 21.01
St-Nicolas 17.33 20.36 20.51 21.06
Commerce 17.36 20.38 20.53 21.08
Gare Sud 17.42 20.42 20.57 21.12
Malakoff 17.49 20.48 21.03 21.18
Bd de Doulon 17.52 20.51 21.06 21.21

C3 JOURJAUNE Bd de Doulon — Armor

Bd de Doulon 500 525 544 6.03 6.18 633 643 653 7.03 7.13 7.22 7.32 12.00 12.10

Malakoff 503 528 547 6.06 6.21 636 646 656 7.06 7.16 7.25 7.35 12.03 12.13

Gare Sud 507 532 552 6.11 6.26 6.41 651 7.01 7.1 721 7.30 7.40 12.09 12.19

Commerce 511 536 556 6.15 6.30 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 12.15 12.25

St-Nicolas 513 538 558 6.17 6.32 6.47 6.57 7.07 717 727 1737 747 12.17 12.27

Canclaux 516 541 6.01 620 635 650 7.00 7.10 7.20 730 7.41 7.51 12.22 12.32

Poincaré 520 545 6.05 624 6.39 654 7.04 7.4 7.24 734 745 1755 12.28 12.38

Chataigniers 524 549 6.09 628 6.43 658 7.09 7.19 7.29 739 7.50 8.00 12.33 12.43

Bd Charles Gautier 525 550 6.10 629 6.44 659 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.51 8.01 12.34 12.44

Armor 530 555 6.15 635 6.50 7.05 7.16 7.26 7.36 7.46 7.57 8.07 12.39 12.49

Bd de Doulon 17.09 17.19 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.17 22.38 23.08 23.39 0.10 040 1.11 1.41 211 2.41

Malakoff 17.12 17.22 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.20 22.40 23.10 23.41 0.12 042 1.13 143 213 243

Gare Sud 17.18 17.28 20.54 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.25 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46

Commerce 17.25 17.35 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.30 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.20 1.50 220 2.50

St-Nicolas 17.28 17.38 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.32 22.52 23.22 2352 0.22 052 122 152 222 2.52

Canclaux 17.33 17.43 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.36 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.56 226 2.56

Poincaré 17.38 17.48 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.24 22.40 23.00 23.30 0.00 030 1.00 1.30 2.00 230 3.00

Chétaigniers 17.43 17.53 21.13 21.28 21.43 21.58 22.13 22.28 22.44 23.04 23.34 0.04 034 1.04 134 2.04 234 3.04

Bd Charles Gautier 17.44 17.54 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.45 23.05 23.35 0.05 035 1.05 135 2.05 235 3.05

Armor 17.50 18.00 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.19 22.34 22.50 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10
Le Vendredi seulement

C3 UR VIOLET Bd de Doulon — Armor @

Bd de Doulon 5.00 | 5.24 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.37 | 6.49 | 7.01 | 7.13 | 7.25 | 7.36 | 7.48 12.09/12.21

Malakoff 5.02 5.26}5.46}6.06}6.26}6.39}6.51 703715727738 (750 p|jig 121211224 pyyig

Gare Sud 5.07 | 531 |5.51 | 6.11 | 6.31 | 6.44 | 6.56 | 7.08 | 7.20 | 7.32 | 7.44 | 7.56 12.19/12.31

Commerce 5.11/|5.35 |55 6.15| 6.35 | 6.48/| 7.00/| 7.12 | 7.24'| 7.36/| 7.48 | 8001 TOUTESLES  j394]1235 TOUTESLES

St-Nicolas 5.13 537 |5.57 | 6.17 | 6.37 | 6.50 | 7.02 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.38 | 7.50 | 8.02 12.26/12.38

Canclaux 5.16 | 5.40 | 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.40 | 6.53 | 7.05 7.17 | 7.29 | 7.41 | 7.53 | 8.05 miN 12311283 MIN

Poincaré 5.20 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44 | 6.57 | 7.09 | 7.21 | 7.33 | 7.45 | 7.57 | 8.09 12.36/12.48

Chétaigniers 5.24 | 5.48 | 6.08 6.28 |6.48 7.01 7.3 7.25|7.37 7.49 801 8.13 12,40 12.52

Bd Charles Gautier 5.25|5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.49 | 7.02 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.38 | 7.50 | 8.02 | 8.14 12.42{12.54

Armor 5.30 | 5.54 | 6.14 | 6.34 | 6.54 | 7.07 | 7.19 | 7.31 | 7.43 | 7.55 | 8.07 | 8.19 12.47/12.59

Bd de Doulon 18.09/18.21 20.46(21.01/21.16(21.32/21.47(22.0222.17|22.37|23.07|23.37/ 0.07 | 0.38 | 1.10 [ 1.40 | 2.10 | 2.40

Malakoff 18121824 |5 20.49|21.04/21.19|21.35 21.50|22.05 22.20|22.40/23.10/23.40| 0.10 | 0.41 | 1.12 | 1.42 | 212 | 2.42

Gare Sud 18.18/18.30 20.55/21.10/21.25 21.40 21.55|22.1022.2522.45|23.15|23.45| 0.15 | 0.46 | 1.16 | 1.46 | 2.16 | 2.46

Commerce 18241836 OUTESLES  2100/21.15/21.30/21.4522.00/22.15 22.30/22.50 23.20/23.50| 0.20 | 0.50 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.50

St-Nicolas 18.26/18.38 21.02|21.17/21.32|21.47|22.02(22.1722.32|22.52|23.22/23.52| 0.22 | 0.52 | 1.22 | 1.52 | 2.22 | 2.52

Canclaux 18.32/18.43 MIN  21:06121.20/21.3521.50 22.05 22.20122.35/22.55/23.25/23.55 0.25 | 0.55 | 1.25 | 1.55 | 2.25 | .55

Poincaré 18.37/18.48 21.10/21.24/21.39/21.54|22.0922.24|22.3922.59|23.29 23.59| 0.29 | 0.59 | 1.29 | 1.59 | 2.29 | 2.59

Chétaigniers 18.42/18.53 21.14/21.28/21.43|21.5822.13|22.28 22.43|23.03/23.33| 0.03 | 0.33 | 1.03 | 1.33 | 2.03 | 2.33 | 3.03

Bd Charles Gautier 18.44/18.55 21.15(21.29/21.44(21.59 22.14|22.29 22.44|23.04(23.34| 0.04 | 0.34 | 1.04 | 1.34 | 2.04 | 2.34 | 3.04

Armor 18.49/19.00 21.20/21.34/21.49|22.04122.19|22.34/22.49|23.09/23.39| 0.09 | 0.39 | 1.09 | 1.39 | 2.09 | 2.39 | 3.09

Le Vendredi seulement

“Tiovmvioer

Armor 5.00 | 5.23 | 5.43 | 6.03 | 6.18 | 6.30 | 6.42 | 6.53
Bd Charles Gautier 5.04 | 5.27 | 5.47 | 6.07 | 6.22 | 6.34 | 6.46 | 6.57
Chataigniers 5.05 | 5.28 | 5.48 | 6.08 | 6.23 | 6.35 | 6.47 | 6.58
Poincaré 5.09 | 532 552 6.12|6.27 | 6.39 651 7.02
Canclaux 5.13 | 5.36 | 5.56 | 6.16 | 6.31 | 6.43 | 6.55 | 7.07
St-Nicolas 5.17 | 5.40 | 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.36 | 6.48  7.00 | 7.12
Commerce 5.19 |5.42 | 6.02 | 6.22 | 6.38| 650 | 7.02 | 7.14
Gare Sud 5.22 | 545 6.05 6.25|6.41 653 7.05 7.17
Malakoff 5.27 | 5.50 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.46 | 6.58 | 7.10 | 7.22
Bd de Doulon 530 | 5.53 | 6.13 | 6.33 | 6.49 | 7.01 | 7.13 | 7.25
Armor 18.08/18.20 20.30/20.46
Bd Charles Gautier 18.13/18.25 PUIS 20.3520.51
Chataigniers 18.15/18.27 20.37/20.52
Poinca?é 18.19/1831 TOUTESLES 20412056
Canclaux 18.25/18.37 20.46/21.01
St-Nicolas 18.31/18.43 MIN  2050/21.05
Commerce 18.34/18.46 20.52/21.07
Gare Sud 18.39/18.51 20.57 21.12
Malakoff 18.45/18.57 21.03/21.17
Bd de Doulon 18.48/19.00 21.06/21.20

Armor — Bd de Doulon

7.03
7.08
7.09
7.3
7.19
7.24
7.26
730
735
738

21.00 21.16 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.24 22.54 23.25
21.05 21.21 21.37 21.52 22.07 22.29 22.59 23.30
21.07 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.30 23.00 23.31
21.11 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.34 23.04 23.35
21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.38 23.08 23.39
21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.43 23.13 23.43
21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.23 22.45 23.15 23.45
21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.27 22.49 23.18 23.48
21.33 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.55 23.24 23.54
21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.36 22.58 23.27 23.57

7.3
7.8
7.19
1.23
7.29
734
736
7.40
145
7.48

1.3
7.28
7.29
733
7.39
7.44
1.46
7.50
7.55
7.58

7.33
7.38
7.39
7.43
7.49
7.54
7.56
8.00
8.06
8.09

12.09
12.14
12.16
1221
12.27
12.33
12.36
12.41
12.47
12.50

23.55
0.00
0.01
0.05
0.09
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.22
0.25

Armor — Bd de Doulon

7.05
7.09
7.10
7.4
7.19
7.24
7.26
7.29
734
137

21.01
21.06
21.07
21.11
21.16
21.20
21.22
21.27
21.32
21.35

7.7
21
1.22
7.26
731
7.36
738
7.4
7.46
7.49

21.16
21.21
21.22
21.26
21.31
2135
2137
21.42
21.47
21.50

7.29
733
734
738
7.43
748
7.50
753
7.58
8.01

21.32
21.37
21.38
21.42
21.46
21.50
21.52
21.57
22.02
22.05

7.41
7.45
7.46
7.50
7.55
8.00
8.02
8.06
8.1
8.14

12.08
1213
12.15
1219
12.25
12.31
12.34
12.39
12.45
12.48

PUIS
TOUTES LES

12"

21.47/22.03/22.25|22.55/23.25|23.56
21.52122.08/22.30/23.00 23.30| 0.00
21.53/22.09/22.31/23.01/23.31] 0.01
21.57/22.13/22.35/23.05 23.35| 0.05
22.01|22.17|22.39/23.09/23.39| 0.09
22.05122.21/22.43/23.1323.43| 0.13
22.0722.23|22.4523.15/23.45| 0.15
22.12122.27/22.49 23.19/23.49 | 0.18
22.17/22.32|22.54/23.24|23.54| 0.23
22.20122.35/22.57/23.27/23.57 0.26

12.19
1224
12.26
12.31
12.37
12.43
12.46
12.51
12.57
13.00

0.25
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.39
0.43
0.45
0.48
0.52
0.55

1221
12.26
12.28
12.32
12.38
12.43
12.46
12.51
12.57
13.00

0.55
1.00
1.01
1.05
1.09
1.13
1.15
1.18
1.22
1.25

1.25
1.30
1.31
135
139
143
1.45
1.48
1.52
1.55

1.55
2.00
2.01
2.05
2.09
2.13
2.15
2.18
222
2.25

2.25
230
231
235
239
243
2.45
248
2.52
2.55

PUIS

TOUTES LES

MIN



C3 JOURBLANC Bd de Doulon — Armor @ C3 JOURBLANC Armor — Bd de Doulon @
Bd de Doulon 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.55 820 845 9.10 9.34 9.58 10.23/10.48 11.13/11.38/12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.07 14.31 14.56 Armor 5.50 6.15 6.40 7.05 7.30 7.54 8.18 8.43 9.08 9.32 9.57 10.21 10.46 11.11/11.36 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.31
Malakoff 6.02 631 7.001 731 7.57 822 8.47 9.12 9.37 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.56 13.21 13.46 14.10 14.34 14.59 Bd Charles Gautier 554 6.19 6.44 7.09 7.34 7.58 822 847 9.12 9.36 10.01 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.35
Gare Sud 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.02 827 852 9.17 9.42 10.07 10.32/10.57 11.22/11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02/13.27 13.52 14.16 14.40 15.05 Chataigniers 5.55 1 6.20 6.45 7.10 7.35 7.59 8.24|8.49 9.149.38 10.03 10.27 10.52/11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 1437
Commerce 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.06 8.31 856 9.21 9.46 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.46 15.11 Poincaré 559 6.24 6.49 7.14 739 803 828 853 9.18 9.42 10.07 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.42
St-Nicolas 6.12 6.42 1 7.12 | 7.42 8.08 833 858 9.23 9.48 10.13 10.38 11.03 11.28/11.53 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 15.13 Canclaux 6.03 6.28 6.53  7.18 7.43 8.08 833 858 9.23 9.47 10.12/10.37 11.02/11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42/13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.47
Canclaux 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.5 8.11 837 9.02 9.27 9.52 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.33 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.13 13.38 14.03 14.27 14.52 15.17 St-Nicolas 6.07 6.32 6.57 7.22 7.47 812 837 9.02 9.27 9.52 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52
Poincaré 6.19 6.49 7.19  7.49 8.15 841 9.06 9.31 9.57 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38/12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18/13.43 14.08 14.32 14.57 15.22 Commerce 6.09 6.34 6.59 724 7.49 814 839 9.04 929 9.54 10.19/10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14/13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54
Chéataigniers 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.19 845 9.11 9.36 10.02 10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.13 14.37 15.02 15.27 Gare Sud 6.12 637 7.02 7.27 7.52 8.18 843 9.08 9.33 9.58 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 14.33 14.58
Bd Charles Gautier 6.24 6.54 1 7.24 |7.54 820 846 9.12 9.37 10.03/10.29 10.54/11.19 11.44/12.09 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49/14.14 14.38/15.03 15.28 Malakoff 6.17 1 6.42 7.07 732 7.57 823 8.48 9.14 9.39 10.04/10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34/12.59 13.2413.49 14.14 14.39 15.04
Armor 6.29  6.59 7.29 7.59 8.25 851 9.17  9.42 10.08 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.14/12.39 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 14.43 15.08 15.33 Bd de Doulon 6.20 6.45 7.10 7.35 8.00 8.26 851 9.17 9.42 10.07 10.33/10.58 11.23/11.48 12.13 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.43 15.08
Bd de Doulon 15.21/15.46 16.11/16.35 16.59 17.24 17.49 18.14 18.39/19.06 19.31/19.56 20.22 20.47 21.13 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.40 0.10 0.40 Armor 14.55/15.20 15.45/16.10 16.35/17.00 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.41 19.06 19.32 19.57 20.23 20.54 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.57 0.27
Malakoff 15.2415.49 16.14 16.38 17.02 17.27 17.52 18.17 18.42 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.25 20.50 21.15 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.42 0.12 | 0.42 Bd Charles Gautier 14.59 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.45 19.10 19.36 20.01 20.27 20.58 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.01 ' 0.31
Gare Sud 15.3015.55 16.20/16.44 17.09 17.34 17.59 18.24 18.49/19.15 19.4020.05 20.30 20.55 21.20 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 Chéataigniers 15.01/15.26 15.51/16.16 16.41/17.06 17.31 17.56 18.21 18.47 19.12/19.38 20.03 20.29 21.00 21.31 22.01/22.31 23.01/23.31 0.02  0.32
Commerce 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.51 17.16 17.41 18.06 18.31 18.56 19.21 19.46 20.11 20.36 21.01 21.26 21.51 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 Poincaré 15.06 15.31 15.56 16.21 16.46 17.11 17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.16 19.42 20.07 20.33 21.04 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
St-Nicolas 15.38/16.03 16.28/16.53 17.18/17.43 18.08 18.33 18.58/19.23 19.4820.13 20.38 21.03 21.28 21.53 22.2222.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 Canclaux 15.12/15.37 16.0216.27 16.52/17.17 17.42 18.07 18.32 18.57 19.22/19.47 20.12 20.38 21.09 21.39 22.09/22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39
Canclaux 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.23 17.48 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.29 19.53 20.17 20.42 21.07 21.32 21.57 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.55 0.25 0.55 St-Nicolas 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.22 17.47 18.12 18.37 19.02 19.27 19.52 20.17 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Poincaré 15.48/16.13 16.39/17.04 17.28 17.53 18.18 18.43 19.0819.34 19.58 20.22 20.47 21.12 21.37 22.02 22.3123.00 23.30 23.59 0.29 0.59 Commerce 15.1915.44 16.0916.34 16.59 17.2417.49 18.14 18.39 19.04 19.29/19.54 20.19 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15/22.45 23.1523.45 0.15  0.45
Chataigniers 15.53 16.18 16.44 17.09 17.33 17.58 18.23 18.48 19.13 19.39 20.03 20.27 20.52 21.16 21.41 22.06 22.35 23.04 23.34 0.03 0.33 1.03 Gare Sud 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.44 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Bd Charles Gautier 15.54/16.19 16.45 17.10/17.34 17.59 18.24 18.49 19.14/19.40 20.04 20.28 20.53/21.17 21.42 22.07 22.36 23.05 23.35 0.04 0.34 | 1.04 Malakoff 15.30/15.5516.20 16.46 17.11/17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.15 19.40 20.05 20.30/20.55 21.25 21.55 22.24 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.22 | 0.52
Armor 15.59 16.24 16.50 17.15 17.39 18.04 18.29 18.54 19.19 19.45 20.09 20.33 20.58 21.22 21.47 22.12 22.41 23.10 23.40 0.08 0.38 1.08 Bd de Doulon 15.34/15.59 16.24/16.49 17.14/17.39 18.04 18.29 18.54 19.18 19.43 20.08 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.27 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.25 0.55

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025




